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ZWILLINGER WULKAN is proud to recognize these outstanding attorneys who have been 
honored as PHOENIX MAGAZINE TOP LAWYERS. Their dedication, professionalism, and 
commitment to excellence represent the highest standards of legal practice. Each attorney 
featured exemplifies leadership, integrity, and an unwavering dedication to clients and the 
legal community. This achievement reflects the firm’s dedication to providing top-tier legal 
services and achieving favorable outcomes for clients.TOP 

L AW Y E R
2025

Delivering Effective Solutions & Consistent Results

Scott Zwillinger
Arbitration and Mediation,  

Civil Law Litigation
scott.zwillinger@zwfirm.com 

Larry Wulkan
Civil Law Litigation

larry.wulkan@zwfirm.com

Jennifer Allen
Civil Law Litigation,  

Commercial Litigation
Jeniffer.allen@zwfirm.com 

Jennifer Rebholz
Arbitration and Mediation,  

Personal Injury
jennifer.rebholz@zwfirm.com 

Peter Kozinets
Appellate Law

peter.kozinets@zwfirm.com 

Sherle Flaggman
Medical Malpractice Plaintiff

sherle.flaggman@zwfirm.com

Desirae Deschine
Tribal Law

desirae.deschine@zwfirm.com

Ben Rundall
Civil Law Litigation,  

Commercial Litigation, Tribal Law
ben.rundall@zwfirm.com 

Lauren Whittaker
Appellate Law

lauren.whittaker@zwfirm.com 


